TALGO SA EURO0.301

TALGO SA EURO0.301

ISIN: ES0105065009

Overview

2024/04/09 09:08:33

Price
4.335 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.12% (-0.01)

ES0105065009
TLGO
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

543 EUR

IBEX 35

4.325 EUR (463)
4.435 EUR (451)
4.355 EUR
4.355 EUR
4.335 EUR

4.34 EUR

4.49 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/13

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=132601606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=132601606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93fd9a541b93f7833638a38b6a7c99f43308c6cc86f1590c4945c953dc138ebd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb6d29ab7187d7d27&time=1712733851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4092103be82a780ef40510281ceae9bd77614381f3daeb0aea6789e1d892ed08&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c042fb7beb6eac8f&time=1712733851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8590e6eb2ea07fb6a77ad449e2566881fe2c9af05a00c8bbdf65a9f333a843b9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=172c5ca8a4ae640cf&time=1712733851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1b9c005d0f8bb5fedcc0dcb25d4e32a5472cee94ed5893d17eb65a13f5938b3&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0742e87d614476767&time=1712733851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e92d2471ca3d1384a2efb8783cd5184af03a2745a2f127cae7a9799e01a540b4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d7dd5f1e311f2df7&time=1712733851&tool=RSC

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Details

2024/04/09 09:08:33

Price
4.335 EUR

Difference

o

-0.12% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN ES0105065009
Symbol TLGO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 543 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.325 EUR (463)
Ask (Ask size) 4.435 EUR (451)
Open 4.355 EUR
High 4.355 EUR
Low 4335 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.34 EUR
VWAP 449 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.00% +43.47% +3.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.84 +1.32 +0.14
Beta 0.67 0.67 0.73
Volatility  28.11 28.28 29.37
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:13
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:08

4.355 EUR (0)

4.258 EUR (100)

4.259 EUR (35

3.765 EUR (247

4.835 EUR (2024/03/08

4.050 EUR (2024/03/04

4.835 EUR (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
2.970 EUR (2023/05/04)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
438 EUR 0.00 1
436 EUR 0.00 2
4.40 EUR 0.00 1
440 EUR 0.00 1
4.335 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132601606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137630250

TALGO SA EURO0.301

04/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 4.35EUR 0.00 1
04/09

Berlin 2024/ 08:06 4.37 EUR 0.00 1
04/09

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 4.385 EUR 1.80 437
04/08
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132112820

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TALGO S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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